
Allen Lab Group Meetings Summer 2023
8:30 a.m., 111 Chemistry
Date Day Research
11-May Thursday Andie, Alex, Sydul, Sara, Kailyn, Elle, Steephen
25-May Thursday Andie, Alex, Sydul, Sara, Kailyn, Elle, Steephen
1-Jun Thursday Andie, Alex, Sydul, Sara, Kailyn, Elle, Steephen
15-Jun Thursday Andie, Alex, Sydul, Sara, Kailyn, Elle, Steephen
6-Jul Thursday Andie, Alex, Sydul, Sara, Kailyn, Elle, Steephen
27-Jul Thursday Andie, Alex, Sydul, Sara, Kailyn, Elle, Steephen
3-Aug Thursday Andie, Alex, Sydul, Sara, Kailyn, Elle, Steephen

Allen Lab Individual Meetings Summer 2023
Date Day Meeting
9-May Tuesday Andie (8:30 a.m.), Alex (9:00 a.m.), Sydul (9:30 a.m.), Sara (10:00 a.m.), Kailyn (10:30 a.m.), Elle (11:00 a.m.), Steephen (11:30 p.m.)

23-May Tuesday Andie (8:30 a.m.), Alex (9:00 a.m.), Sydul (9:30 a.m.), Sara (10:00 a.m.), Kailyn (10:30 a.m.), Elle (11:00 a.m.), Steephen (11:30 p.m.)
30-May Tuesday Andie (8:30 a.m.), Alex (9:00 a.m.), Sydul (9:30 a.m.), Sara (10:00 a.m.), Kailyn (10:30 a.m.), Elle (11:00 a.m.), Steephen (11:30 p.m.)

6-Jun Tuesday Andie (8:30 a.m.), Alex (9:00 a.m.), Sydul (9:30 a.m.), Sara (10:00 a.m.), Kailyn (10:30 a.m.), Elle (11:00 a.m.), Steephen (11:30 p.m.)
13-Jun Tuesday Andie (8:30 a.m.), Alex (9:00 a.m.), Sydul (9:30 a.m.), Sara (10:00 a.m.), Kailyn (10:30 a.m.), Elle (11:00 a.m.), Steephen (11:30 p.m.)
20-Jun Tuesday Andie (8:30 a.m.), Alex (9:00 a.m.), Sydul (9:30 a.m.), Sara (10:00 a.m.), Kailyn (10:30 a.m.), Elle (11:00 a.m.), Steephen (11:30 p.m.)
11-Jul Tuesday Andie (8:30 a.m.), Alex (9:00 a.m.), Sydul (9:30 a.m.), Sara (10:00 a.m.), Kailyn (10:30 a.m.), Elle (11:00 a.m.), Steephen (11:30 p.m.)
25-Jul Tuesday Andie (8:30 a.m.), Alex (9:00 a.m.), Sydul (9:30 a.m.), Sara (10:00 a.m.), Kailyn (10:30 a.m.), Elle (11:00 a.m.), Steephen (11:30 p.m.)
1-Aug Tuesday Andie (8:30 a.m.), Alex (9:00 a.m.), Sydul (9:30 a.m.), Sara (10:00 a.m.), Kailyn (10:30 a.m.), Elle (11:00 a.m.), Steephen (11:30 p.m.)


